ITEM#
GLO-RITE®DISPLAY LIGHTS
Models HL-18, -24, -24-2, -30, -30-2, -36, -36-2, -42, -42-2, -48, -48-2,
-54, -54-2, -60, -60-2, -66, -66-2, -72, -72-2
Durable and effective light strips made of
extruded aluminum housings with bright
annealed reflectors for maximum brightness,
the Glo-Rite® Lights use shatter-resistant

SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT SPECS
Display Light
The Display Light shall be a Glo-Rite® Model ... as manufactured by the
Hatco Corporation, Milwaukee, WI 53234 U.S.A.
With 24/7 parts and service assistance (US and Canada only) the Display
Light shall be rated at ... watts, ... volts and be ... inches (millimeters)
in overall width. It shall consist of an extruded aluminum housing
with bright annealed reflectors and shatter-resistant incandescent
display lights.
Accessories shall include adjustable angle bracket.
Model Watts* Amps Width No. of Shipping Weight
Bulbs
HL-18 120 1.0 18" ( 457 mm) 2 6 lbs. (3 kg)
HL-24 120 1.0 24" ( 610 mm) 2 7 lbs. (3 kg)
HL-24-2† 180 1.5 24" ( 610 mm) 3 7 lbs. (3 kg)
HL-30 120 1.0 30" ( 762 mm) 2 7 lbs. (3 kg)
HL-30-2† 240 2.0 30" ( 762 mm) 4 7 lbs. (3 kg)
HL-36 180 1.5 36" ( 914 mm) 3 8 lbs. (4 kg)
HL-36-2† 300 2.5 36" ( 914 mm) 5 8 lbs. (4 kg)
HL-42 180 1.5 42" (1067 mm) 3 10 lbs. (5 kg)
HL-42-2† 360 3.0 42" (1067 mm) 6 10 lbs. (5 kg)
HL-48 240 2.0 48" (1219 mm) 4 11 lbs. (5 kg)
HL-48-2† 420 3.5 48" (1219 mm) 7 12 lbs. (5 kg)
HL-54 240 2.0 54" (1372 mm) 4 12 lbs. (5 kg)
HL-54-2† 480 4.0 54" (1372 mm) 8 13 lbs. (6 kg)
HL-60 300 2.5 60" (1524 mm) 5 13 lbs. (6 kg)
HL-60-2† 540 4.5 60" (1524 mm) 9 14 lbs. (6 kg)
HL-66 300 2.5 66" (1676 mm) 5 14 lbs. (6 kg)
HL-66-2† 600 5.0 66" (1676 mm) 10 15 lbs. (7 kg)
HL-72 360 3.0 72" (1829 mm) 6 15 lbs. (7 kg)
HL-72-2† 600 5.0 72" (1829 mm) 10 16 lbs. (7 kg)
DIMENSIONS
18"-72"W x 3"D x 2.5"H (457-1829 x 76 x 64 mm).
VOLTAGE
120 volts, single phase only.